AGENDA
BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS
April 12, 201
7:00 PM
Oxford Town Hall

1. Pre-hearing discussions

2. Amendments to agenda

3. Appeals

Name

Barry and Gloria Quint
Steven and Patricia Fetyko

Carol Mostrianni by Atty Susan Kohn

Thomas Biondi

Janice Catalano

4, Deliberations

Linda Czaplinski

Chairman

Time

7:15

7:30
8:00
8:15

8:30

No. of

Appeals



