## AGENDA BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS April 12, 2019 7:00 PM Oxford Town Hall

- 1. Pre-hearing discussions
- 2. Amendments to agenda
- 3. Appeals

Name	Time	No. of Appeals
Barry and Gloria Quint	7:15	1
Steven and Patricia Fetyko	7:30	2
Carol Mostrianni by Atty Susan Kohn	8:00	1
Thomas Biondi	8:15	1
Janice Catalano	8:30	1

4. Deliberations

Linda Czaplinski Chairman 10 MPR - 7 PM 4: 38
10 MM DF OXFORD, CT
PRESENT A Wat